Home » iSDT » isdt P200C6A2 Desktop Charging Station User Guide
isdt P200C6A2 Desktop Charging Station User Guide
Thank you for purchasing the ISDT MASS2 Desktop Charging Station.
Contents
1  Product Usage Precautions
2  Connecting to a Mobile
Phone
3  Product Specifications
4  Product Usage Instructions
5  Documents / Resources
5.1  References
6  Related Posts
Product Usage Precautions
Before using this product, please read and follow this document and all safety and compliance operation
guidelines related to this product carefully.
Do not use the charger in direct sunlight, rain, or humid environments.
isdt P200C6A2 Desktop Charging Station User Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.
The charger should be kept away from heat sources, high voltage, water, flammable gases, corrosives, and
other dangerous substances.
In case of fire, use a dry powder fire extinguisher for extinguishing, Using liquid fire extinguishers may pose a
risk of electric shock,
Do not use the charger during thunderstorms or rainy weather,
Keep the inside of the charger dry, and do not let water, oil, or other liquids enter.
When charging, please keep away from flammable materials and do not place the charger on a carpet for
charging.
Place the charger on a flat surface and pay attention to insulation and fire prevention when in use,
Do not touch the metal ends of the charger with your hands or other objects. If foreign objects are attached to
the metal ends, wipe them clean with a dry cloth in a power-off state.
Use the charger in an appropriate ambient temperature (recommended 0°C to 40°C),
When moving or carrying the charger, do not pull on the charger’s power cord,
Before use, ensure that the charger’s interface and surface are dry and free of water,
Do not disassemble or damage the charger in any way,
Connecting to a Mobile Phone
Start the Polying software and bring your phone close to the running device to initiate the connection. You can
follow the on-screen instructions to tap the button for binding.
Product Specifications
Product Model: P200C6A2
AC Input: 100V  240V  2.5A 50Hz/60Hz
USB Type-C1-C6 Output: 5V  3A,9V  3A,12V  3A,15V  3A,20V  3.25A, PPS:5V  21V
3A
USB Type-A1-A2 Output: 5V  2A
Dimensions: 140*56*59mm
Weight: 409g (±20g)
Product Usage Instructions
1. Charging Function:
This product is an AC-input desktop charging station, equipped with six USB-C ports with a maximum output of
65W each and two USB-A ports with a maximum output of 24W each. The total output power can reach up to
200W.
2. Timing Charging Function:
You can freely set the start and end times for charging according to your usage habits, ensuring that the
charging device is free from overcharging damage, precisely controlling the charging period, managing the
battery scientifically, and fully protecting the health and usage experience of your devices, If you want to charge
outside the set time, you can long press the touch area of the corresponding output port to unlock the charging
function.
3. Alarm Function:
The built-in alarm function allows users to enjoy an integrated bedside companion experience. This innovative
design perfectly combines the daily necessity of mobile phone charging with a wake-up reminder, saving space
and simplifying the daily routine.
If the alarm sounds, simply long press any touch area to turn off the alarm,
4. Wireless Connection:
Supports wireless connection functions. With the exclusive Polying APP, you can not only monitor battery status
and charging progress in real-time but also customize personalized charging plans and up to four alarm
activities.
Download Polying APP
Welcome to visit the official website of ISDT at www.isdt.co to learn more about its features and purchase a
variety of accessories.
As product features are continuously updated, there may be discrepancies between the manual you hold and the
actual operation. Please refer to the actual features.
Documents / Resources
isdt P200C6A2 Desktop Charging Station  [pdf] User Guide
on, Charging Station, Station
References
User Manual
Manuals+, Privacy Policy
This website is an independent publication and is neither affiliated with nor endorsed by any of the trademark owners. The "Bluetooth®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
SIG, Inc. The "Wi-Fi®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Wi-Fi Alliance. Any use of these marks on this website does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement.